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Anlage
Hagedornplatz , 01219 Dresden

Sportwart/in
Leinert, Oliver
T 0157 56085847 khorovah@scepa.de

Jugendwart/in

Griger, Elke
T 0178 3045781 e.griger@web.de
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Damen 40 | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Manuela Marx

m 0175 6661015; manuelamarx@msn.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schwarte, Antje
Marx, Manuela
Wagner, Uta
Griger, Kerstin
Walther, Cornelia
Schalla, Andrea
Klemm, Dagmar
Kober, Beate
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28350582
28250007
27400762
26302130
26001426
26001418
25501726
26752027

LK

LK18,4
LK18,5
LK20,5
LK21,3
LK21,3
LK21,1
LK21,6
LK24,7
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